Contents

Articles

Ratchet Effect in Import Prices —
Inflation Rate Nexus

Mutiu A. Oyinlola, Tirimisiyu F. Oloko,
Samuel Orekoya

Foreign Financial Flows, Human Capital and
Economic Growth in North African Countries

[men Mohamed Sghaier

The Western Balkans Stock Exchanges
Unification in Response to the Pandemic Crisis

Vilizar Chupetlovski, Peter Chobanov,
Yavor Rusinov

Liquidity of Non-financial Corporations:
Evidence from Bulgaria

Yanko Hristozov

Mediating Role of Innovations as a
Factor of Firm’s Competitiveness

Zhelyu Vladimirov

335

355

372

389

407

Renewable Energy and its Importance
on the International Level

Ivan Dimitrov

Ottoman Institutions and Legal Regulations
in 19th Century Bulgarian Economy;
A Review Based on Institutional Economics

Mustafa Can Goripek, Sevket Kamil Akar

How Entrepreneurial Management and
Continuous Learning Affect the Innovation
and Competitiveness of Companies?

Ketevan Lomineishvili

Approaches for Building Information Systems
for Monitoring the Realization of Students

Rosen Kirilov

Author’s Guidelines

430

443

459

469

482



