## Contents

## Articles

Ratchet Effect in Import Prices – Inflation Rate Nexus		Renewable Energy and its Importance on the International Level	
Mutiu A. Oyinlola, Tirimisiyu F. Oloko, Samuel Orekoya	335	Ivan Dimitrov	430
Foreign Financial Flows, Human Capital and Economic Growth in North African Countries Imen Mohamed Sghaier	355	Ottoman Institutions and Legal Regulations in 19th Century Bulgarian Economy; A Review Based on Institutional Economics Mustafa Can Gъripek, Şevket Kamil Akar	443
The Western Balkans Stock Exchanges Unification in Response to the Pandemic Crisis Vilizar Chupetlovski, Peter Chobanov, Yavor Rusinov	372	How Entrepreneurial Management and Continuous Learning Affect the Innovation and Competitiveness of Companies? Ketevan Lomineishvili	459
Liquidity of Non-financial Corporations: Evidence from Bulgaria Yanko Hristozov	389	Approaches for Building Information Systems for Monitoring the Realization of Students Rosen Kirilov	469
Mediating Role of Innovations as a Factor of Firm's Competitiveness		Author's Guidelines	482
Zhelyu Vladimirov	407		